

Thank YOU for making a contribution to our auction in support of our deserving Cadets!

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

Please complete this form and return to Simone Brown at **sbrown@armyandnavyacademy.org.**

VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed.	in the form of: dntact: Auction Discover EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
	in the form of: d ntact: Auction Discover EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
cash check credit card other For cash or check donations, please contact: Army and Navy Academy Attn: Advancement Department / 2025 Auction 2605 Carlsbad Blvd, Carlsbad, CA 92008 Please charge my donation to: VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	d cher
cash check credit card other For cash or check donations, please contact: Army and Navy Academy Attn: Advancement Department / 2025 Auction 2605 Carlsbad Blvd, Carlsbad, CA 92008 Please charge my donation to: VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	d cher
For cash or check donations, please contact: Army and Navy Academy Attn: Advancement Department / 2025 Auction 2605 Carlsbad Blvd, Carlsbad, CA 92008 Please charge my donation to: VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	Auction Discover EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
Army and Navy Academy Attn: Advancement Department / 2025 Auction 2605 Carlsbad Blvd, Carlsbad, CA 92008 Please charge my donation to: VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	Auction Discover EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE d via mail or email.
Attn: Advancement Department / 2025 Auction 2605 Carlsbad Blvd, Carlsbad, CA 92008 Please charge my donation to: VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	Discover EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
2605 Carlsbad Blvd, Carlsbad, CA 92008 Please charge my donation to: VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by	Discover EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
Please charge my donation to: VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	Discover EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
VISA MC AMEX Discover CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	EXPIRATION SECURITY CODE
NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	d via mail or email.
NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	d via mail or email.
NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE My gift will be matched by Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email. LIST OF COLFERS (Please include name, email address and shirt size)	d via mail or email.
 My gift will be matched by	d via mail or email.
 My gift will be matched by	d via mail or email.
 Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email. 	d via mail or email.
 Matching gift form enclosed. Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email. 	d via mail or email.
Matching gift form will be forwarded via mail or email.	
LIST OF GOLFERS (Please include name, email address and shirt size)	name, email address and shirt size)
LIST OF GOLFERS (Please include name, email address and shirt size)	name, email address and shirt size)

QUESTIONS?

Contact Simone Brown, Assistant Director of Advancement

760.547.5274

sbrown@armyandnavyacademy.org

Army and Navy Academy reserves the right to package donations with other donated items for bidding purposes. Army and Navy Academy is recognized as a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization by the Internal Revenue Service; Federal ID no. 95-1184512.

